
RANK I RANK II RANK III

Rank I Daviess/O'boro Rank II Daviess/O'boro Rank III Daviess/O'boro

Masters Degree + 30

Amt of 

Step 

Increase

Average (185 Equivalent)

Amt of 

Step 

Increase

Masters Degree

Amt of 

Step 

Increase

Average (185 Equivalent)
Amt of Step 

Increase
Bachelors Degree

Amt of Step 

Increase
Average (185 Equivalent)

Amt of 

Step 

Increase

0 $48,054 $47,666 $43,282 $43,220 $41,600 $41,559

1 $48,470 $416 $48,082 $416 $43,455 $174 $43,587 $367 $41,730 $130 $41,688 $129

2 $49,046 $576 $48,668 $586 $43,627 $171 $44,005 $418 $41,860 $130 $41,818 $130

3 $49,638 $592 $49,251 $582 $43,801 $175 $44,461 $457 $41,996 $136 $41,954 $136

4 $51,993 $2,355 $50,323 $1,073 $47,338 $3,537 $45,963 $1,502 $43,394 $1,398 $43,394 $1,440

5 $52,167 $174 $51,417 $1,094 $47,514 $176 $47,270 $1,307 $43,659 $265 $43,659 $265

6 $52,337 $170 $52,490 $1,073 $47,686 $173 $48,418 $1,148 $43,788 $129 $43,788 $129

7 $52,512 $175 $53,324 $834 $47,861 $175 $48,915 $497 $44,133 $345 $44,133 $345

8 $52,690 $178 $54,158 $834 $48,034 $174 $49,556 $641 $44,768 $635 $44,768 $635

9 $52,859 $169 $54,991 $833 $48,208 $174 $50,196 $640 $45,403 $635 $45,403 $635

10 $59,339 $6,480 $56,366 $1,375 $54,369 $6,161 $51,595 $1,400 $46,405 $1,002 $46,405 $1,001

11 $59,686 $347 $57,611 $1,245 $54,715 $346 $52,890 $1,295 $49,730 $3,325 $47,411 $1,006

12 $60,032 $346 $58,893 $1,282 $55,062 $347 $54,212 $1,322 $49,904 $174 $47,706 $295

13 $60,379 $347 $60,037 $1,143 $55,409 $347 $55,337 $1,126 $50,073 $169 $48,509 $803

14 $60,723 $344 $61,228 $1,191 $55,754 $345 $56,535 $1,197 $50,244 $171 $49,309 $801

15 $63,398 $2,675 $64,581 $3,353 $58,387 $2,633 $59,470 $2,935 $51,760 $1,516 $50,482 $1,173

16 $63,574 $176 $66,453 $1,872 $58,563 $176 $61,137 $1,667 $51,937 $177 $51,608 $1,126

17 $63,743 $169 $67,874 $1,421 $58,733 $170 $62,455 $1,317 $52,106 $169 $52,613 $1,004

18 $63,919 $176 $67,874 $0 $58,905 $171 $62,455 $0 $52,280 $174 $52,613 $0

19 $64,092 $174 $67,874 $0 $59,079 $175 $62,455 $0 $52,449 $169 $54,389 $1,776

20 $65,462 $1,370 $69,190 $1,316 $60,119 $1,039 $63,480 $1,026 $53,029 $580 $55,206 $817

21 $66,392 $930 $69,519 $329 $60,619 $500 $63,807 $327 $53,201 $171 $55,535 $328

22 $66,892 $500 $69,519 $0 $61,100 $481 $63,807 $0 $53,379 $178 $55,535 $0

23 $67,392 $500 $69,519 $0 $61,400 $300 $63,807 $0 $53,552 $174 $55,535 $0

24 $67,792 $400 $69,519 $0 $62,000 $600 $63,807 $0 $53,726 $174 $55,535 $0

25 $68,092 $300 $69,519 $0 $62,500 $500 $63,807 $0 $53,897 $171 $55,535 $0

26 $68,692 $600 $69,519 $0 $63,200 $700 $63,807 $0 $54,061 $164 $55,535 $0

27 $70,084 $1,392 $69,519 $0 $64,000 $800 $63,807 $0 $55,535 $1,474 $55,535 $0

 

1,669,449 22,030 1,694,985 21,853 1,524,718 20,718 1,554,263 20,588 1,369,599 13,935 1,377,158 $13,975

28 27 28 27 28 27 28 27 28 27 28 27

$59,623 $816 $60,535 $809 $54,454 $767 $55,509 $763 $48,914 $516 $49,184 $518

Additional Cost 1st Year = $145,556Additional Cost 1st Year = $81,419Additional Cost 1st Year = $147,626

TOTAL ADDITIONAL COST 2022-2023 = $374,601

185 day

Years of 

Experience

Average % Increase = 5.4% Average % Increase = 5.1% Average % Increase = 8.7%

3.0% General Wage Increase plus Hanover adjustments

Salary Schedule for 2022-2023
CERTIFIED EMPLOYEE SALARY SCHEDULE

HENDERSON,  KENTUCKY

HENDERSON COUNTY SCHOOLS


